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- HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND CLASSES - HIGHLY ERODIBLE GND
1 = HIGHLY ERGDIBLE LeMD POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE
2 = POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND CACULATOR VER 1.1
3 = NOT HIGHLY ERODIBLE | HIND EROSIION ! WTER  ERDSION :
AAP £ 1 HEL R K T  SLDPE- PERCEN SLOPE--LENGTH L& VALUE HEL
HUID  GYHBOL SOIL HAME 7 UALUE VALUE CLASS YALUE VALUE VALUE HMIN.  MAX. MIN. MAR. HMIN. HAX.  8T/RK CLASS
hARARARA khAkkh ArhRARAAXERAXCARAAR A RAR AANAk Akhikh AARk khkASd ARAFAE AdkAR RAhAid hkkk ARARAR AdARRA AhdAR AAhAk Aihfk ARAA
11788 B BARTLE 1100 SHERRDR W0h 043 4 ? 2 25 400 0.053  0.304 §.372 3
117606 BDA  BEDFORD 116 SRERROR 288 0.43 4 f 2 2% 350 0.653  §.2920.372 3
117808 BDE  BEDFORD 1 16§ SAERROR 29 0.43 . 4 Z B 50 325 0.1k2  1.2120.372 2
11788 BR BROMER 1 109 LEERROR 200 0.43 4 & z 25 400 0.053  0.2040.372 3
11780 BUY BURNSTDE 1106 C5ERROR Wy 0.9 3 i 2 25 400 0.05%  0.304 0.324 3
117CAD3 CAD3  CAMEYVILLE 1 45 ERROR 208 0.37 2 1218 25 150 0.902° 4.205 0.216 1
117CAb2 CAD3  CRIDER 2 3 ERROR 20 0.32 3 18 25 150 0992  4.285 0.625 |
T17C8F  CAE  CHNEWWILLE 1 g ERROR 200 0.43 2 13 % 2% 12X AP 6585 0.279
117cAs  C4E  CRIDER 2 35 ERROR W 6.3 g 18 % 25 125 1.717 £.5850.625 i
117C0F  COF  CAMEWYILLE 1 55 ERROR 240 0.42 3 18 70 25 150 1.717 34.7720.279 |
117CDF  CDF  ROCK OYTCROP 2 25 ERROR 204 0.43 1 15 70 7150 1717 M.7Pz0.093 1
117CRE CRB  CRIDER T b ERROR 06 0:32 5\ 2 & 5 250 9.132  1.043 (.62 (23
117CRCZ CRC2  CRIDER 11g ERROR wn 0.3 4 6 12 25 150 0.3%  2.209 0.425 ( 2
117CRC2 CRC3Z  CRIDER 1100 ERROR W 0.3 54 8 12 25 150 0.3%  2.209 0.520 12
117062 CUD2  CRIDER 1 & ERROR 0y 0.3 5 1z 18 25 150 0.962 4.2050.628 1
117CUD2 CUDZ  CANEYVILLE 2 35 ERROR Wi 0,43 3 12 1% 25 150 0.962  4.2050.279 |
1170802 (XC2  CRIDER ] 50 ERROR w932 & 2 (T?a ® 150 0132 2.209 0.62% //5\1_
1170802 CEC2  FREDERICK 2 CERROR 206 037 & “2_“\512) 25 15h 0.132  2.209 .50 \ 2
1'""402 C4C2  CANEYWILLE 315 . ERROR 200 §.43 N iE;j 25 15D 0.137 2,209 0.279 \&/
I ok ELA  ELKINSWILLE 1 100 SLERROR 208 0.27 g R 25 35 0.053  0.2%6 @.541 3
(B ELB  ELKINGVILLE 1 199 S4ERROR e 0.37 g 2 ) 25 250 0.122  1.0630.541 2
s.oEL0Z ELL2  ELKIMSVILLE 1108 GAERROR 200 0.3 & 6 12 25 250 0.3% 2.9520.541 2
1i7FRD2 FRD2  FREDERICK 1 100 ERROR 260 0.32 4 1z 18 25 150 §.902  4.205 0.509 1
117FRF  FRF  FREDERICK 1100 ERROR 200 0.32 4 19 9 % 125 1.717 19.927 9.500 1
11760F  GOF  GILPIN 1 58§ ' ERROR we 0.3z 3 18 59 75125 1.717 19.327 0.375 ]
11760F GOF  MELLSTON 2 3 42ERROR M9 0.37 4 18 56 %125 1.717 19.927 0.452 )
N7HD KD HAYRDHD 1100 GHERROR @M 0.3 5 b 2 25 400 0.053 0,304 0.541 3
11780 M0 HONTGOMERY 1100 JRERROR 200 0.37 & 0 2 25 400 0.05% 0.394 0.541 3
117FEE PEB PEKIN 1 160 GAERROR 0y 0.43 4 2 é 5250 0.132 1.0630.372 2
117PEC2 PEC2Z  PEKIN 1100 S6ERROR 200 0.43 4 & 12 % 150 0.3%  2.2090.372 72
170 PG PEGGH 1180 SHERROR %0 0.43 4 ) 2 2% 400 0.053  0.304 0.372 3
17T P PITS 1109 ERROR  zh0 0.37 2 ) b %200 0.853 B3Rl 0216 2
1z w UDORTHENTS 1100 ERROR 200 0.0l 2 P18 3 250 01327 S.42912.000 3 -
1746 A HAKELAND 1109 SGERROR 200 0.37 5 u 2 25 400 0.0%3  0.304 0.541 3
117HECZ HEC2  WELLSTOW 1109 48ERROR mwe 0.9 ¢ 6 12 25 250 0.33% 28529432 7
117HECS MECI  WELLSTOM 1199 4BERROR 200 0.37 4+ " s 12 25 250 0.33% 2,852 0.432 2
1174FD3  WFD3  HELLSTOR 1 3 - 43ERROR w0 0.3 42071218 25 175 0.902  4.542 0.432 |
117WF03 WFD3  ERAL 2 03 G&ERROR 20 0.37 3 121§ 25 175 0.902  4.54720.32¢4 |
117MFD3 NFD3  GILPIN 3N ERROR 200 0.2 3 12 18 25 175 0,962 4.5420.375 |
1174602 WGD2  MELLSTOM 1 4 4GERROR 206 0.27 4 12 18 25 175 0.902 4.547 0.432 1
1174602 WGD2  GILPIN 2 3N ERROR M0 0.32 3 12 18 26 175 0,902 4.542 §.375 )
1174602 WGDZ  EBAL 3 SGERROR 200 0.37 4 12 1% 25 175 0.902 4.542 0.432 1
H7HR  HR HILBUR 1100 56 ERROR 200 0.3 g ] 2 25 400 0.053  0.304 0.541 2
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